Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINCIP	PAL	FRONT	AGE	OF	WORK
Please Read Application An Notes, If Any, Attached	bd	C	B		F POP	S.			it Numb	per: 021022
This is to certif	ythat Poulin	Kenneth D	&/Fournie	/lark						
has permission	n to Build	wo 7' wide	dormers				-			
AT 14 Spar Ln				227 1008001						
of the pro	that the pers visions of tl ruction, mai rtment.	ne Statu	tes of N	ne a	nd of the uildings ar		ences o	f the Ci	ty of	shall comply with all Portland regulating application on file in
	Public Works for if nature of wor mation.		N gi la H	ication and w te this id or R NO	n permis Ling or	osed-i	req in.	procu	red by	of occupancy must be owner before this build- hereof is occupied.
OTHE		ROVALS								/
Fire Dept.										1
Health Dept.									1	
Appeal Board								-	////	1
Other	Department Name						Au	Directo	r - Building	& Inspection Services
	Dopartment None		PENAL	TY FO	R REMOVI	NGT	HIS CAR	//		

				PERMIT	ISSUED			
City of Portland, Main	e - Building or Use	Permit Application	on Per	mit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 0410			02-1022	7 2002	227 1008001			
Location of Construction:		Owner	Address:		Phone:			
14 Spar Ln	14 Spar Ln Poulin Kenneth			4 Spar Ln		207-772-8254		
Business Name:				ctor Address:	CALL LAIN	Phone		
n/a	Fournier, Mar	53 Central Street Westbrook			2078566368			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Permit Type: Zon				
n/a n/a			Add	Additions - Dwellings				
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		
Single Family		/ Build two 7' wide		\$198.00	\$25,000.0	0 3		
	nt of main house.	FIRE	FIRE DEPT: Proved INSPECTION: Use Group: 2-3 Type BOCA 90 Signature: Ch					
Proposed Project Description:						CH		
Build two 7' wide dormers			Signature V Signature.					
			PEDES	STRIAN ACTIV	ITIES DISTRIC	CT (P.A.D.)		
			Action	a: Approve	d 🗌 Approve	ed w/Conditions Denied		
			Signal	ure:		Date.		
Pernút Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approval			
<u>gg</u>	09/10/2002							
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. 		Special Zone or Rev	views	ws Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
		Shoreland		Variance		Vot in District or Landman		
 Building permits do no septic or electrical wor 	Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review			
 Building permits are vo within six (6) months o 	Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review			
False information may permit and stop all wor	 Subdivision Site Plan 		Interpretation		Approved			
			Approved		Approved w/Conditions			
		Maj 🗌 Ninor 🕇 M	M	Demed		Denied		
		Maj Ninor # M Date: 9/1/62	M	Demed		Denied Date: 9/11/02		

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

 SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
 ADDRESS
 DATE
 PHONE

 RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE
 DATE
 PHONE

Prmt prmit Nbr 02-1022 Status PendIng CBL 227 10080		Constr Type New Spor Ln	Num1 21022 Appl. Date 09/10/2002 Issue Date
Comment Date		Add know what header size is where dormer eded or safety glazing).	Delet Save
09/17/2002	Name tmm Rec'd message from builder - he st already existing w/egress windows	Follow Up Date	Completed e - ok - and bedrooms
	Name Imm	Follow Up Date	Completed

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	4 Spon Serve						
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	14,700.	66					
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & LotChart#Block#DDDD	Owner: KENNETH + FAI POULIN	h Telephone: 772_8254					
Lessee/Buyer's Name (if Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: 14.SPAR LAWE	Cost Of Work: \$ 2500 UU Fee: \$ 198.00					
Current use:SIF							
If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use:							
Approximately how long has it been vaca Proposed use: <u>A dod 2</u> Project description: M Main house	wich Dormen of	In front hutrort					
Contractor's name, address & telephong. <i>Rught Angle Kemust</i> Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: <u>5</u> 3 Central S	ling one. 53 Ce	without 191 					
We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting ar and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop w						

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all oreas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Marti Insurio	Date: 9	9/05
		CITY OF PORTLAND. ME

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and tees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspections

10 2007
~
Received from Right Children
Location of Work
Cost of Construction \$
Permit Fee \$ 19500
Permit Fee \$
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: DOTIZOUE
Check #: 5971 Total Collected \$ 98.00

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

Ver

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy